KEMPACT
MIG 2520
1910183E
0635
� – Kempact mig �5�0 / 0635 © Kemppi oy
Contents
1. PREFACE....................................................................................................................... 3
1.1. IntRoDUCtIon ......................................................................................................... 3

All parts are cleaned, checked and if necessary, repaired. Also the operation of the  welding machine
is tested.
5. ORDERING INFORMATION
Item  Ordering number
Kempact MIG 2520  6218520
GH 30 Gun holder  6256030
Feed roll 0.6-0.8 V-groove 9483070
Feed roll 0.8-1.0 V-groove 9483071
Feed roll 1.0-1.2 U-groove 9483072
Feed roll 0.8-0.9 V-groove, knurled 9483073
Feed roll 1.0-1.2 V-groove, knurled 9483074
Feed roll 1.0-1.2 V-groove 9483075
MMT 25 3 m 6252513MMT
MMT 25 4,5 m 6252514MMT
MMT 27 3 m 6252713MMT
MMT 27 4,5 m 6252714MMT
Earth cable 35 mm² 5 m 6184311
Transport unit ST 7  6185290
Transport unit P250  6185268
Lift hook  4298180